
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

August 2022 YTD August 2022 YTDAugust 2022 YTD August 2022 YTD

37 164 $6,931,060.67 $28,359,427.12NEW RESIDENCES 37 164 $6,931,060.67 $28,359,427.12

1 10 $160,000.00 $1,850,820.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 8 $0.00 $2,738,300.00

3 20 $584,370.00 $19,396,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS (24 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS3 20 $584,370.00 $19,396,620.00

7 72 $89,100.00 $577,687.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS7 72 $89,100.00 $577,687.00

4 35 $122,500.00 $1,160,968.60

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 35 $122,500.00 $1,160,968.60

0 20 $0.00 $357,231.95

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS0 20 $0.00 $357,231.95

7 35 $205,000.00 $981,950.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

7 35 $205,000.00 $981,950.00

8 78 $235,633.00 $17,420,249.34ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 11 $45,000.00 $113,800.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 11 $45,000.00 $113,800.00

59 224 $3,217,695.23 $9,361,427.73OTHER (SOLAR PANE & CELL TOWER)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

59 224 $3,217,695.23 $9,361,427.73OTHER (SOLAR PANE & CELL TOWER)

TOTALS 127 677 $11,590,358.90 $82,318,481.74TOTALS 127 677 $11,590,358.90 $82,318,481.74

79
TOTALS

79
587  $ 86,258,230.52

2021 AUGUST CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,435,952.32

587
577

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 86,258,230.52

2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 82,318,481.74577 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 82,318,481.74

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

August 2022 YTD August 2022 YTD August 2022 YTD August 2022

127 677 $49,636.98 $300,544.36BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

153 1065 $10,875.00 $102,676.51

48 355 $4,592.00 $30,365.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS48 355 $4,592.00 $30,365.00

38 215 $1,330.00 $7,560.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS38 215 $1,330.00 $7,560.00

15 113 $540.00 $3,910.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS15 113 $540.00 $3,910.00

30 300 $1,667.00 $20,428.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS30 300 $1,667.00 $20,428.00

44 220 $900.00 $4,440.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS44 220 $900.00 $4,440.00

32 264 $3,200.00 $26,400.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

99 655 $2,970.00 $19,650.00

5 24 $2,275.00 $10,437.58DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

5 24 $2,275.00 $10,437.58

69 393 $2,415.00 $13,755.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY69 393 $2,415.00 $13,755.00

1 5 $100.00 $500.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1 5 $100.00 $500.00

1 5 $250.00 $1,250.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS1 5 $250.00 $1,250.00

44 244 $1,320.00 $7,320.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

44 244 $1,320.00 $7,320.00

261 1897 $1,267.66 $7,066.82

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

967 6432 $83,338.64 $556,303.27TOTALS 967 6432 $83,338.64 $556,303.27

TOTALS

743 2021 AUGUST FEES COLLECTED: $ 108,285.71
TOTALS

743
5818 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 438,911.34

2021 AUGUST FEES COLLECTED: $ 108,285.71

5818
6432 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  472,964.63

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 438,911.34

6432 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  472,964.63


